
Level

01* $600.00

$800.00

$1,350.00

$2,100.00

$2,850.00

$3,300.00

$3,750.00

$4,050.00

$5,400.00

$7,800.00

6 college credits in early childhood education

36 college credits in general education with at least
18 in early childhood education

50 college credits in general education with at least
24 in early childhood education

60 college credits in general education with at least
30 in early childhood education

02*

03*

04*

05*

06*

07*

07

08

08

09

09

10

10

Education Requirement Yearly Supplement

*Educators awarded at temporary levels must move to a higher level within two (2) years to retain eligibility. 
Deadlines may be reestablished at each temporary level. Family child care providers shall have three (3) years 

to achieve the education needed to move up.

**Yearly supplements are divided into two (2) installments; one installment paid every six months spent 
consistently working with children. Supplement amounts listed are based on working full time with 

children ages 0-5.
This project is funded through a grant with the Tennessee Department of Human Services and Signal Centers, Inc. 

Child Care WAGE$ Tennessee is a licensed program of Early Years.
www.tnwages.orgRevised 5/25

Funded by the TN DHS

Te
m
po
ra
ry
 L
ev
el
s

Pe
rm
an
en
t L
ev
el
s


