



	Level	Education Requirement	Yearly Supplement
	01*	6 college credits in early childhood education	\$600.00
•	02*	National CDA (course credit or training hours) <i>or</i> 12 college credits in early childhood education <i>or</i> Basics in Early Childhood Technical Certificate	\$800.00
	03*	18 college credits in early childhood education <i>or</i> Infant and Toddler Technical Certificate <i>or</i> Early Childhood Education Technical Certificate <i>or</i> 24 college credits in general education with at least 12 in early childhood education	
	04*	36 college credits in general education with at least 18 in early childhood education	t \$2,100.00
	05*	50 college credits in general education with at leas 24 in early childhood education	t \$2,850.00
	06*	60 college credits in general education with at leas 30 in early childhood education	t \$3,300.00
	07*	Bachelor's or Master's Degree with fewer than 12 co credits in early childhood education <i>or</i>	llege \$3,750.00
	07	Associate Degree with at least 24 college credits in early childhood education	
2	08	90 college credits towards a Bachelor's Degree with least 18 in early childhood education <i>or</i>	n at \$4,050.00
	08	Bachelor's Degree with at least 12 college credits in early childhood education	
	09	Bachelor's Degree with at least 18 college credits in early childhood education <i>or</i>	\$5,400.00
	09	Master's Degree with at least 12 college credits in early childhood education	
•	10	Bachelor's Degree with at least 30 college credits in early childhood education <i>or</i>	\$7,800.00
	10	Master's Degree with at least 24 college credits in early childhood education	

*Educators awarded at temporary levels must move to a higher level within two (2) years to retain eligibility. Deadlines may be reestablished at each temporary level. Family child care providers shall have three (3) years to achieve the education needed to move up.

Permanent Levels

^{**}Yearly supplements are divided into two (2) installments; one installment paid every six months spent consistently working with children. Supplement amounts listed are based on working full time with children ages 0-5.